Overall Scores

Event: January 17, 2016 Quad Classes

O/A Cls

Fin.  Fin.
Pos. Pos.
1 1

2 1

3 2

4 2

5 3

6 3

Rider Rider Name:

Number Sponser: AMA #:
522 DeGrand, Dustin,

524 Schlorf, Matt,

525 Froelich, Todd,

521 Callaway, Tom,

526 Froelich, Kelly,

523 Bennett, Season,

Total Number Of Riders: 6

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System

Class:

Quad C
Quad B
Quad B
Quad C
Quad B
Quad C

Event start time:
Event start date:

Laps:

15
15
13
13
11

Elapsed
Time:

01:02:29
01:03:12
01:00:52
01:01:01
01:00:57
00:45:27

12:05:00 PM
1/17/2016

Finish

Time:
13:08:29
13:08:12
13:05:52
13:07:01
13:05:57
12:51:27

Make Of
Bike:

Suzuki
Polaris
Yamaha
Can Am
Honda

Yamaha

01/17/16 15:35:23

District
Number:

2

2
1
1
1
2



